
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Amber Swales - (364463) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.58 621 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:00.58 621 F 01/05/11 BG East Region Championships Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:00.69 618 H 27/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:00.77 616 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:01.15 604 H 15/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:01.18 603 H 18/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Biggleswade 1

1:01.26 601 H 01/05/11 BG East Region Championships Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:01.29 600 H 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Biggleswade 1

1:01.30 600 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Biggleswade 1

1:01.30 600 F 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:01.30 600 F 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:01.33 599 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:01.53 593 H 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Biggleswade 1

1:01.75 587 F 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:01.75 587 F 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:01.80 585 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:01.89 583 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Biggleswade 1

1:01.96 581 H 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Biggleswade 1

1:01.97 581 H 07/07/13 ASA East Region Intercounty Championships Luton Biggleswade 1

1:02.12 576 H 09/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:02.19 574 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Biggleswade 1

1:02.22 574 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:02.22 574 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:02.24 573 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Biggleswade 1

1:02.25 573 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Biggleswade 1

1:02.34 570 F 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Biggleswade 1

1:02.46 567 H 07/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton Biggleswade 1
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1:02.46 567 H 07/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton Biggleswade 1

1:02.61 563 H 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:02.61 563 H 29/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:03.62 536 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:03.69 535 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Biggleswade 1

1:03.72 534 H 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Biggleswade 1

1:03.76 533 H 02/05/10 East Region Youth Champs Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:04.68 510 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:04.88 506 H 14/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Biggleswade 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.30 600 F 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:01.30 600 F 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:02.22 574 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:02.22 574 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:01.53 593 H 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Biggleswade 1
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1:01.97 581 H 07/07/13 ASA East Region Intercounty Championships Luton Biggleswade 1

1:03.72 534 H 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Biggleswade 1

1:02.24 573 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Biggleswade 1

1:02.19 574 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Biggleswade 1

1:02.25 573 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Biggleswade 1

1:01.33 599 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:02.34 570 F 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Biggleswade 1

1:01.96 581 H 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Biggleswade 1

1:01.15 604 H 15/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:01.30 600 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Biggleswade 1

1:01.80 585 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:01.18 603 H 18/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Biggleswade 1

1:00.77 616 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:00.69 618 H 27/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:00.58 621 F 01/05/11 BG East Region Championships Norwich Biggleswade 1
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1:00.58 621 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1
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1:04.88 506 H 14/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Biggleswade 1
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